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DISCLAIMER: This map and information contained in it were developed exclusively for use by the City of McKinney.  Any use or reliance on this map by anyone else is at
that party's risk and without liability to the City of McKinney, its officials or employees for any discrepancies, errors, or variances which may exist.



CE
NT

RA
L75

BRAY CENTRAL

BG

C

PD

0 40 80
FeetI Location Map

Pa
th:

 S:
\M

CK
GI

S\
No

tifi
ca

tio
n\P

roj
ec

ts\
20

17
\PL

AT
20

17
-00

00
02

91
.m

xd

Subject
Property

Case: PLAT2017-00000291

Vicinity Map

£¤75 £¤380

¬«5
UV121

DISCLAIMER: This map and information contained in it were developed exclusively for use by the City of McKinney.  Any use or reliance on this map by anyone else is at
that party's risk and without liability to the City of McKinney, its officials or employees for any discrepancies, errors, or variances which may exist.


